
DATE LEVEL SCHOOL

Feb.  26 Senior Knightstown High School Closed
8149 W. U.S. Hwy 40
Knightstown, (Henry) Contact:  Philip Scholl, pscholl@cabeard.k12.in.us

Feb. 27 Senior Batesville High School  Inv. 1, Closed
One Bulldog Blvd. 5:30 p.m. Start, $40, Concessions Available
Batesville, (Ripley) Contact:  Katy Tincher

Feb. 27 Senior EVSC High Schools Invit. 1, Closed
951 Walnut Street
Evansville (Vanderburgh) Contact:  Jill Trautvetter, jill.trautvetter@evsck12.com

Feb. 27 Senior Fremont High School Inv. 1, Open
701 E. Toledo St.
Fremont (Steuben) Contact:  Angela Wirick, awirick@fremonteagles.us

Feb. 27 Senior Lowell High School Invit. 1, Open $50 per team plus $10 for additional 
2051 E. Commercial Avenue Start 5 p.m., Central         subject area squads
Lowell, (Lake) Contact:  Joe Gianotti, jgianotti@tricreek.k12.in.us

Feb. 27 Senior Mater Dei HS Inv. 1, Open
1300 Harmony Way Concessions available, 4 PM start
Evansville (Vanderburgh) Contact:  Jeff Jewell, jjewell@evdio.org
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Feb. 28 Senior NLC @ Northridge HS Inv. 1, Open
56779 Northridge Drive $30 per school
Middlebury (Elkhart) Contact:  Ellen Augustine, augustine@mcsin-k12.org

Feb. 28 Senior Purdue Univ. Northwest Invit. 1; Closed
1401 S. US Hwy 421
Westville (LaPorte) Contact:  Rachel Meyers, raweaver@pnw.edu

Feb. 29 Senior Martinsville High School Invit 1, Closed
1360 E. Gray St. 
Martinsville (Morgan) Contact:  Caleb Hughes, caleb.hughes@msdmartinsville.org

Feb. 29 Senior Purdue Univ. Northwest Invit. 1; Closed
1401 S. US Hwy 421
Westville (LaPorte County) Contact:  Rachel Meyers, raweaver@pnw.edu

March 5 Senior Central Catholic JrSr HS Invit. 1: Open
2410 S. 9th St.
Lafayette, (Tippecanoe) Contact:  Katie Canarecci, canarecci@lcss.org

March 5 Senior Concord High School Inv 1, Open  
VIRTUAL, $30, 4:30 PM
Contact:  Anna Kridler, akridler@concord.k12.in.us

March 5 Senior Corydon Central HS Inv. 1, Open
375 Country Club Rd $30, start time 5:00 p.m. EST, no concessions
Corydon (Harrison) Contact:  Kyle Jones, jonesk@shcsc.k12.in.us 

March 5 Senior Marion High School Invit. 1, Open
750 W. 26th St. Start 5 p.m., $30 per school, no concessions
Marion (Grant) Contact:  Alysha Mosco, amosco@marion.k12.in.us

March 5 Senior Plainfield HS Inv., 1 Open



1 Red Pride Drive $50, 5:30 pm start
Plainfield (Hendricks) Contact:  Stacy Peters, speters@plainfield.k12.in.us

March 5 Senior Shelbyville HS Inv. 1, Closed
2003 South Miller Street HHC Championship
Shelbyville (Shelby) Contact:  Doug Uehling, dhueling@shelbycs.org

March 6 Senior Barr-Reeve Invit 1, Closed
627 North Third Street
Montgomery (Daviess) Contact:  Hannah Mattingly, hmattingly@barr.k12.in.us 

March 6 Senior Bishop Luers Invit. 1, Open
333 E. Paulding Rd. Start:  5 p.m., $40 per school, concessions available
Fort Wayne, (Allen) Contact:  Alicia Baumgartner, abaumgartner@bishopluers.org

March 6 Senior Brown County High School Inv. 1 Open

Nashville (Brown) Contact:  Allison Gootee, agootee@browncountyschools.com

March 6 Senior Princeton Community HS Inv. 1, Closed
1101 N. Main
Princeton, (Gibson) Contact:  Dina Shipley, dshipley@ngsc.k12.in.us

March 7 Senior Hauser Jr./Sr. High School Invit. 1, Closed
9723 N. St. Rd. 9 Start 6 p.m.
Hope, (Bartholomew) Contact:  Benjamin Finke, Bfinke@flatrock.k12.in.us

March 7 Senior Oak Hill HS Invit. 1          Concessions available
7756 W. Delphi Pike-27 5 pm Coach meeting; 5:30 meet start time; $35 entry
Converse (Grant County) Contact:  Danielle Hewitt, d B56:G82BB12:G82

March 7 Senior Purdue Univ. Northwest Invit. 1; Closed Is this inv 2?
2200 169th St.
Hammond (Lake County) Contact:  Rachel Meyers, raweaver@pnw.edu



March 11 Senior Scottsburgh High School Inv. 2, Open
500 South Gardner Street
Scottsburgh, (Scott) Contact:  Shawna Slaton

March 12 Senior Franklin Community HS Inv. 2, Closed
2600 Cumberland Drive $40, 5 PM start
Franklin (Johnson) Contact:  Angela Koontz, Koontza@franklinschools.org

March 12 Senior Kokomo High School Invit. 2 Closed
2501 S. Berkly Rd Cost $25
Kokomo, (Howard) Contact:  Melissa Weicht, mweicht@kokomo.k12.in.us

March 12 Senior Reitz Memorial High School Inv. 2, Closed
1500 Lincoln Ave.
Evansville (Vanderburgh) Contact:  Annie Sheridan, Asheridan@evdio.org

March 12 Senior River Forest High School Inv. 2 Closed
3300 Indiana Street
Hobart (Lake) Contact:  Jim Weitzel, jweitzel@rfcsc.k12.in.us

March 12 Senior Speedway High School Inv. 1 Open
5357 W. 25th Street 5:30 Start Time
Speedway (Marion) Contact Tim Curts, tcurts@speedwayschools.net

March 13 Senior Ben Davis High School Closed
1200 N. Girls School Rd.
Indianapolis (Marion) Contact:  Shannon Rose, shannon.rose@wayne.k12.in.us

March 14 Senior Crawford County HS Inv. 2, Closed
130 S. St. Rd. 66
Marengo, (Crawford) Contact:  Cheryl Burden, cburden@cccs.k12.in.us

March 14 Senior Valparaiso High School Inv. 2, Closed



2727 N. Campbell St.  
Valparaiso/Porter Contact:  Chantel Melchi, cmelchi@valpo.k12.in.us

March 14 Senior Washington Twp. Mid/HS Invit. 2, Closed
381 East State Road 2
Valparaiso (Porter County) Contact:  Justin Thompson, justin.thompson@eastporter.k12.in.us

March 19 Senior Concord High School Inv 2, Open  
VIRTUAL, $30, 4:30 PM
Contact:  Anna Kridler, akridler@concord.k12.in.us

March 19 Senior Fremont High School Inv. 2, Open
701 E. Toledo St.
Fremont (Steuben) Contact:  Angela Wirick, awirick@fremonteagles.us

March 19 Senior Lebanon High School Inv. 2, Closed
510 Tiger Way
Lebanon (Boone) Contact:Kendra Whipkey, Whipkeyk@leb.k12.in.us

March 19 Junior Manchester JrSr HS Closed
1 Squire Drive
North Manchester (Wabash) Contact:  Jon Lippe, jon_lippe@mcs.k12.in.us

March 19 Senior NLC @ Wawasee Inv. 2, Open
1 Warrior Path, Bld. 1 $30 per school
Syracuse (Kosiusko) Contact:  Sarah Holsopple, sholsopple@wawasee.k12.in.us

March 20 Senior Bishop Dwenger High School Invit. 2, Open
1300 E. Washington Center Rd.
Fort Wayne (Allen) Contact:  Jennifer Long, jlong@BishopDwenger.com

March 20 Junior North Posey Jr High School
5900 High School Rd. Start:  5 p.m.
Poseyville  (Posey County) Contact: Laura Hall, lhall@northposey.k12.in.us



March 20 Junior Paul Harding JHS Open
6501 Wayne Trace
Fort Wayne (Allen) Contact:  Amber Stouder, astouder@eacs.k12.in.us

March 20 Junior Plainfield Community MS Open
709 Stafford Rd
Plainfield, (Hendricks) Contact:  Jacob Roesler, jroesler@plainfield.k12.in.us

March 21 Junior EVSC @ Thompkins MS Closed
1300 West Mill Rd.  
Evansville (Vanderburgh) Contact:  Jill Trautvetter, jill.trautvetter@evsck12.com

March 21 Senior McCutcheon HS Inv. 2, Open
 4951 Old U.S. Hwy 231 South $40, 5:30 Start

Lafayette, (Tippecanoe) Contact:  Cindy Aubuchon, caubuchon@tsc.k12.in.us

March 26 Junior Jefferson Middle School Closed
6303 Wheelock Rd.
Fort Wayne (Allen) Contact:  Sarah Wilkins, Sarah.Wilkins@fwcs.k12.in.us

April 1 Junior Western Middle School Open
2600 W. 2505 $20
Russiaville (Howard) Contact:  Kay Lazar, klazar@western.k12.in.us

April 3 Junior Central Catholic JrSr HS Open
2410 S. 9th St.
Lafayette, (Tippecanoe) Contact:  Joe Gerrety, gerrety@lcss.org

April 4 Junior Delta Middle School
9800 N CR 200 E
Muncie (Delaware County) Contact:  Nakkia Patrick, npatrick@delcomschools.org

April 4 Junior EVSC @ Thompkins MS Closed



1300 West Mill Rd.  
Evansville (Vanderburgh) Contact:  Jill Trautvetter, jill.trautvetter@evsck12.com

April 4 Junior Lanesville Jr/Sr HS Closed
2725 Crestview Ave. NE
Lanesville, (Harrison) Contact:  Sherry Dour, dours1@lanesville.k12.in.us

April 6 Junior Washington Twp. Mid/HS Closed
381 East State Road 2
Valparaiso (Porter) Contact:  Randy Feola, randy.feola@eastporter.k12.in.us
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